OXFORD MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SHYAM NAGAR, KANPUR

ADMISION FEE (ADMISION TIME ONLY) 4000 4000 4000
EXAM FEE (TWICE IN A YEAR) 1100 1100 1100
ANNUAL CHARGE (ONCE IN A YEAR) 1100 1100 1100
MONTHLY FEE 1700 1800 2000

ADMISION FEE (ADMISION TIME ONLY) 5000 5000 5000
EXAM FEE (TWICE IN A YEAR) 1100 1100 1100
ANNUAL CHARGE (ONCE IN A YEAR) 1100 1100 1100
MONTHLY FEE 1900 2100 2400

ADMISION FEE (ADMISION TIME ONLY) 6000 6000 6000
EXAM FEE (TWICE IN A YEAR) 1100 1100 1100
ANNUAL CHARGE (ONCE IN A YEAR) 1100 1100 1100
MONTHLY FEE 2100 2300 2600




ADMISION FEE (ADMISION TIME ONLY) 15000 15000 15000
EXAM FEE (TWICE IN A YEAR) 1100 1100 1100
ANNUAL CHARGE (ONCE IN A YEAR) 1100 1100 1100
MONTHLY FEE 2650 2800 3100
CLASS XI*"TO XII*" 2023-24 2024-25| 2025-26
ADMISION FEE (ADMISION TIME ONLY) 1500 1500 17000
EXAM FEE (TWICE IN A YEAR) 1100 1100 1100
ANNUAL CHARGE (ONCE IN A YEAR) 1100 1100 1100
COMPOSITE (SCIENCE STUDENT) 3800 4000 4300
COMPOSITE (COMMERCE & HUMANITY 3800 4000 4300

STUDENT)




OXFORD MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SHYAM NAGAR, KANPUR

FEE DETAIL (SESSION: 2025-26)

S. No. Class Registration Fee Admission Fee Monthly Fee Total
01 P.G. 1500 4000 2000
02 PRE. PREP. 1500 4000 2000

PREP
03 1500 4000 2000
04 [ 2000 5000 2400
05 I 2000 5000 2400
06 n 2200 5000 2400
07 \% 2200 5000 2400
08 \Y 2200 5000 2400
09 VI 2500 6000 2600
10 Vil 2500 6000 2600
11 VI 2500 6000 2600
12 IX 12000 15000 3100
13 X No Direct Registration No Direct Registration 3100
14 XI-A (Sci.) 17000 4300
15 X1-B(Sci.) 17000 4300
16 XI-C(Com.) 17000 4100
17 X1I-A (Sci.) No Direct Registration | No Direct Registration 4300
18 XI1-B (Sci.) No Direct Registration | No Direct Registration 4300
19 XIIC(Com.) No Direct Registration | No Direct Registration 4100

e Computer Fee (Class XI & XII): 500 Rs.per month
e Term Charge (Examination Fees @ 02 times)

o Rs. 1100/- (October)

o Rs. 1100/- ( February)
e Annual Charge

o July Rs. 1100




OXFORD MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SHYAM NAGAR, KANPUR
FEE DETAIL (SESSION: 2024-25)

S. No. Class Admission Fee Monthly Fee
01 P.G. 4000 1800
02 P. PREP 4000 1800
03 PREP 4000 1800
04 ' 5000 2100
05 . 5000 2100
06 o 5000 2100
07 v 5000 2100
08 v 5000 2100
09 Vi 6000 2300
10 Vil 6000 2300
11 Vil 6000 2300
12 IX 15000 2800
13 X No Direct Admission 2800
14 X1-A (Sci.) 17000 4000
15 XI-B(Sci) 17000 4000
16 XI-C(Com.) 17000 3800
17 XII-A (Sci.) No Direct Admission 4000
18 XII-B (Sci.) No Direct Admission 4000
19 XIC(Com.) No Direct Admission 3800

e Computer Fee (Class XI &XI1):500 Rs.

e Term Charge (Examination Fees @ 02 times)
o Rs.1100/- (October)
o Rs.1100/- (February)

e Annual Charge
o July Rs. 1100/-



